
Recommended Four-Year Plan of Study 
COLLEGE OF SCIENCES 

B.S. in Earth & Environmental Science 

Geosciences and Petroleum Geology Concentration 

 

 

1 Required for all first-time full-time students. 

Four Year Plan of Study 

First Year of Enrollment 

First Term Second Term 

Course Prefix & Number Credit Hours Course Prefix & Number Credit Hours 

EES 1000 

EES 1001 

MATH 1126 

ENGL 1157 

BIOS 1073 

BIOS Lab 1071 

UNIV 10011 

3 

1 

3 

3 

3 

1 

1 

EES 2004 

EES 2005 

MATH 2114 

CHEM 1017 

CHEM Lab 1007 

ENGL 1158 or 1159 

Elective 

3 

1 

4 

3 

1 

3 

2 

Total Hours 15  17 

    

Second Year of Enrollment 

First Term Second Term 

Course Prefix & Number Credit Hours Course Prefix & Number Credit Hours 

EES 1002 

EES 1003 

EES 2700 lec/lab  

EES 2740 lec/lab  

EES 2051  

ENGL Literature 

3 

1 

4 

3 

3 

3 

Science Elective 

EES 2000 lec/lab 

Elective 

Humanities 

Science Elective/Lab 

3 

4 

2 

3 

4 

Total Hours 16  16 

    

Third Year of Enrollment 

First Term Second Term 

Course Prefix & Number Credit Hours Course Prefix & Number Credit 

Hours 

EES 3100  

Arts 

Humanities 

PHYS 1031  

PHYS Lab 1033  

EES 3310 

3 

3 

3 

3 

1 

3 

Science Elective 

EES 4750 lec/lab  

Social Sciences 

Elective 

3 

4 

3 

4 

Total Hours  16  14 

    

Fourth Year of Enrollment 

First Term Second Term 

Course Prefix & Number Credit Hours Course Prefix & Number Credit Hours 

EES 4560  

Social Sciences 

EES Approved Elective 

Science Elective 

3 

3 

3 

3 

EES 4099  

Elective 

Elective 

EES Approved Elective 

EES 4110 

2 

3 

3 

3 

3 

 

Total Hours 12  14 

Total Degree Hours   120 


